
Thursday, May 12 +.
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Bright Breakfast Music (PhilShone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session8.27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Service10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Thea)12. 0 Lunch Programme a

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.15 Orchestral Interlude2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart (Home Decor-~ating), ustoms and Superstitions,Visitor
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Musical Comedy Favourites4.0 Charlie Kunz at the Keyboard4.15 From South of the Border4.30 Date with a Dance Band: StanleyBlack
4.45 Mississippi Memories0 Featuring the King’s Men5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.415 Wild Life: When Birds Get Drunk
6.30 Reserved7.Q The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Medalfrom Armenia, by John Warry.

8. u Lux Radio Theatre: Mine OwnExecutioner
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Silks and Saddles9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for All
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (RodTalbot) ,
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

b

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. The Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ambrose and his Orchestra
9.45 Lily Pons (soprano)
10. O© My Husband’s Love
10.15 Keyboard Harmony
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Jesters

|

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu
|

-1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Weekly Book Chat, Home DecoratingSession, Visitor of the Week3.30 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
3.45 Modern Classics4.0 Piano Patterns4.15 Variety4.30 The Organ, the Dance Band, and

;

4.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)
5.45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Cabaret
6.15 Wild Life: The Common Cormor-
ant or Shag
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
Pe The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue :

|

8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Mine Own.
Executionor
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 The Austral Singers
9. 0 Doctor Mac
|9.30 . Musical Comedy Gems
9.45 Nelson Eddy (baritone)
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 In the Modern Manner
10.30 ZB Late Night Requeste
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273. m.

a.m. Music at Sun-up
Musio on the Sunny Side
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Rise Stevens and the Orchestre
Raymonde.
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Silks and Saddles

OOO oooo

10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter's Session(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart, Cus~
toms and Superstitions, Visitor of the,Week *

45 Ballads of YesterdayPiano Solos by Eileen Joyce0
15 Love Songs by Richard Crooks.30 Music in Gay Mood
ft) Children’s Session: The Aquarium|
5.45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick(first episode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved ;

6.15 Wild Life: All Done With Wires |

6.30 Tales of the Silver Greyhound6.45 Current Successes ;7.0 #£'The Lilian Bale Affair
| 7.30 Daddy and Paddy
| 7.45 Walter, the Boy Wonder8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Mine Own|Executioner /

8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask (final|episode)
/8.45 Voyage from Bombay /9.0 Penelope9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Geste a :

10.30 Week Day Request Session12. 0 Close down :

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

a.m. London News
Start the Day Right

)Get Up, Get UpBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
Cheerful Rhythm
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)The Organ, the Dance Band, andily Thorburn :

;
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Bsoouo45 Garden of Songs10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 John Halifax, Gentieman10.30 Friday’s Child10.46 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The MacGregor Library11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session42. 0 The Latest for Lunch
41. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Peter.Yorke and his Orchestra, Josef Locke,|terior, Wilbur Kentwell

(organ)
|1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
I2.0 Music for Moderng

Weekty Book Chat, Home Decorating,Visitor of the Week (interview)
3.30 From the World of Opera
4. 0 What’s Brisk on Disc
4.15 Doubling on the tyories4,30 America’s Kate Smith
4.45 Up-to-date Releases5.0 A Call to the Family

ise
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),

6.30 Your Violinist is Harry Bluestone
5.45 Adventure Library: The Last of theMohicans

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Favourites from Films
6.15 Wild Life: Tails
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Music of the Gypsy7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: MineExecutioner
8.30 The Man in the fron Mask
8.45 Beau Geste
9. 0 Penelope
9.16 The Gay Nineties
9.45 All Qirls Together10. 0 Sweet and Lovely10.15 Dixieland Rhythm10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

Own

’

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

Oa Breakfast session
15 sg Ani Weather Forecast
tt) Good Morning Request session
Ss Light Choral and Instrumentalsic
9.45 Home Decorating talk by AnneStewart
10. O West of Cornwall10.15 Sorrell and Son10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: New Varieties6.30 Melody Maker: Ernest Ballee Anton and Paramount TheatreOrchestra
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Mamma Bioom’s Brood
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Mine OwnExecutioner
8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Morton Gould and Alfan Jones9. 0 Penelope9.15 Ethel and Kate Smith9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down
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9.
9.

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by: arrangement,ONAN
Some interesting information will be
gleaned from Crosbie Morrison’s talk
on "‘Wild Life," from 2ZB at 6.15 p.m.To-night’s talk is entitled "The Com-
mon Cormorant or Shag."
* * *

A colourful quartet of Latin Ameri-
can melodies will be heard from 1ZB
at quarter past four this afternoon
under the title "From South of theBorder." * 1 *
At 915 to-night listeners to 2ZAwill hear two famous members of the
American Smith family-Ethel, the out-
standing organist, and Kate, well-known singer. :

* * *
"Beau Geste," based on the famousnovel of life in the French Foreign
Legion by P. C. Wren, is attractingthe attention of radio audiences to
3ZB ‘every Thursday night at 10
o’clock. This vivid story is also heard
over 4ZB at 8.45 p.m. every Monday,Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday.

of
Inthe Loss
is your property insured ?
THE NEW ZEALAND INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED , soundly versed in all types of insurance, canhelp you with any INSURANCE PROBLEM.
Amongst the policies issued by the Company in the Fire;Marine and Accident fields in which it operates are:

Buildings and Cortents; HouseholdergFire Policies 0n Residences and Contents;Material Assets; Profits; Rentsand Agri:cultural Risks.
Marine Hulle, Oargo, Travel and Baggage.

Burglary and Theft; Plate Glass; Motor
Accident Yinakty aPabFersozalouabiliccidenEmploled:includ-ing Aerial Travel (Special Policies) _
Aviation Hulls and Cargo.
If you are elready ingured, we strongly recommend 8 reviewOf you protection to ascertain if it i8 adequate in view 0fto-day'� bigh Yalues.
For information relating to Insurance consultthe Company'5 nearest branch Or your Local

Agent.

THE NEW ZEALAND
INSURANCECOMPANY

Limited
HEAD OFFICE: AUCKLAND

Branches andAgencies throughout theWorld
TnePillarsofSecurity"3
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